05-30-2007

U.S. PTO 11/803164 05/14/2007

f		10040074				
]	Form PTO-1595			R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
	(Rev. 03/01)	1034098	214	LY	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	_			_	
	Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ V V V					
7	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy-thereof.					
1	Name of conveying party(ies):			2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
フ	Gerald G. Giraldi	•	-		1. Caserta	
-	Gerald G. Giraldi			Name:		
				Internal Address:		
. 1				internal Address.		
6	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No					
	3. Nature of conveyance:					
	5. Nature of conveyance.					
	Assignment Merger			44 N 0		
			.	Street Address: 11 N. 2nd Street Apt. 503		
	Security Agreement	Change of I	Name	•	ļ	
	Other					
	Other					
				city: Philadelpl	hia State: PA Zip: 19106	
	04/25/07				·	
	Execution Date:			Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached? Yes V No	
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: $\frac{4/25/0}{1}$					
	A. Patent Application No.(s) _			B. Patent No.(s)		
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No					
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence			6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
	concerning document should be mailed:					
	Name: Eric A. LaMorte		7.	Total fee (37 CFR	3.41)\$40	
^	Name:				,	
	Internal Address:			Enclosed		
	Internal Address:					
05/30/2007 D	BYRNE 00000024 501954 11803164		1	Authorized to	be charged to deposit account	
01 FC:8021	40.00 DA					
VI 16:0VLI			_			
	D.O. B 42	<u>, </u>	8.	. Deposit account n	iumber:	
	Street Address: P.O. Box 434					
				501954		
			-			
	Vordlov D	10067 9424				
	City: Yardley State: P/	Zip: 19067-6434				
	DO NOT HEE THE SPACE					
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
	9. Signature.					
			//	"	05/40/0007	
	Eric A. LaMorte		21	41	05/10/2007	
	Name of Person Sigr	ning	, ,	Signature	Date	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) Caserta-4					
Whereas, I/We, Gerald G. Giraldi of Trenton, NJ	,hereafter					
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in a Guide Assembly for a Golf Putter and Its Associated Method of Use						
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number/						
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on 25 hapril, 2, and						
Whereas, Richard M. Caserta of 11 N. 2nd Street Apt. 503 Philadelphia, PA 19106 herein referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is 11 N. 2nd Street Apt. 503 Philadelphia, PA 19106 is						
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;						
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of						
Executed this day of day of	, 20 <u><i>0</i> 7</u>					
State of Sta	(Signature) Sommonwealth of Pennsylvania Somotarial Seal MARY J. HAYDEN, Notary Public					
Seal	Bristol Bario. Bucks County Apriles July 16, 2009 (Notary Public)					
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.						
* 🖸 Total of forms are submitted.						

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 019364 FRAME: 0672

RECORDED: 05/14/2007